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NOM

MC CARTNEY
LE VEZU
GAUDIN
NEVEU
MARTIN
BOEDEC
SIFFROY
HOGIE
GUEN
CASILE

LE GALL
ARROS
CHAPOTOT
LEGALL
FOREST
DUPUY
DUPAS
DOURMAP
GARCIN
MAROLE
BERDE
POULAIN
LELIEVRE
THOMAS
OUEI
HERVIEU
BOUGAULT
BENOIT
RASSINOUX
TULANE
GARGAN
GAGNERAUD
LAURANS
GIRARD
DURAND

LE CALLENNEC
HASCOET
AUDOLY

PRENOM

KRISTIAN
LAURENT
MATHIEU
CYRILLE
LUDOVIC
PHILIPPE
BERTRAND
SYLVAIN
MARC
ALAIN
FREDERIC

JEAN-CHRISTOPHE

VINCENT
THIERRY
DAVID
MATHIEU
GWENNHAEL
ROLAND
XAVIER
YVES

ERIC
PASCAL
STEPHANE
MATHIEU
CLAUDE
MICHEL
CHRISTOPHE
ANGUENOT
OLIVIER
FREDERIC
ARNAUD
JEAN FRANCIS
MARTIAL
STEPHANE
STEPHANE
MICKAEL
STEPHANE
PASCAL

TRIATHLON CD DINAN 11.05.2008

CLUB

TOCC CESSON

TOCC CESSON

TOCC CESSON

TOCC CESSON

PLOEMEUR TRIATHLON

KIMPERLE TRIATHLON

TOCC CESSON

ROUEN TRIATHLON

CERCLE NAUTIQUE BRESTOIS

SAN REMO

FLK LORIENT TRIATHLON
LANDIVISIAU TRIATHLON

FLK LORIENT TRIATHLON
ROSPORDEN TRIATHLON CLUB
ROSPORDEN TRIATHLON CLUB
TRIATHLON ST REMY LES CHEVREUSES
TOCC CESSON

CERCLE NAUTIQUE BRESTOIS
VERSAILLES TRIATHLON

CEPS DINAN ARMOR TRIATHLON

FLK LORIENT TRIATHLON

ST BRIEUC TRIATHLON

QUIMPER TRIATHLON

CNP REDON

SAN REMO

COUTANCES TRIATHLON

DAUPHINS DE L'ELORN LANDERNEAU
ASPTT STRASBOURG

ASAEC COETQUIDAN TRIATHLON
ESPERANCE CHARTRES DE BRETAGNE
TOCC CESSON

RENNES TRIATHLON

CERCLE NAUTIQUE BRESTOIS
COUTANCES TRIATHLON

CNP REDON

ESPERANCE CHARTRES DE BRETAGNE
LANNION TRIATHLON

ANGERS TRIATHLON

TEMPS
FINAL

2:00:00
2:01:36
2:03:03
2:04:12
2:04:44
2:04:55
2:05:44
2:06:24
2:07:00
2:08:17
2:08:38
2:09:29
2:09:51
2:10:02
2:10:54
2:11:08
2:11:09
2:11:17
2:11:51
2:11:54
2:12:08
2:12:35
2:12:55
2:13:00
2:13:08
2:13:44
2:13:51
2:13:55
2:14:03
2:14:16
2:14:38
2:14:45
2:15:07
2:15:09
2:15:20
2:15:32
2:15:38
2:15:47

TEMPS
Natation

0:18:02
0:18:57
0:17:54
0:19:05
0:20:22
0:21:31
0:20:07
0:17:58
0:18:03
0:19:28
0:21:10
0:24:56
0:21:08
0:20:47
0:20:27
0:21:24
0:18:38
0:21:50
0:20:53
0:22:58
0:24:37
0:24:26
0:25:30
0:17:07
0:23:00
0:24:41
0:19:29
0:19:31
0:25:28
0:20:26
0:21:29
0:22:19
0:23:02
0:22:59

0:25:35
0:24:03
0:22:48

Place
Natation

97
59
41

TEMPS
VELO

1:07:08
1:06:15
1:07:34
1:07:06
1:05:44
1:06:59
1:07:13
1:09:10
1:09:54
1:11:55
1:09:00
1:06:17
1:10:55
1:07:45
1:11:10
1:10:38
1:11:22
1:10:08
1:10:54
1:09:47
1:10:41
1:10:58
1:09:51
1:08:43
1:09:37
1:10:46
1:13:46
1:16:48
1:10:15
1:09:35
1:12:18
1:13:06
1:11:22
1:11:45

1:09:51
1:11:13
1:11:42

Place
Vélo

113
25
15
66
77
51
56

18
47
55

TEMPS
C.AP.

0:34:50
0:36:24
0:37:35
0:38:01
0:38:38
0:36:25
0:38:24
0:39:16
0:39:03
0:36:54
0:38:28
0:38:16
0:37:48
0:41:30
0:39:17
0:39:06
0:41:09
0:39:19
0:40:04
0:39:09
0:36:50
0:37:11
0:37:34
0:47:10
0:40:31
0:38:17
0:40:36
0:37:36
0:38:20
0:44:.15
0:40:51
0:39:20
0:40:43
0:40:25

0:40:06
0:40:22
0:41:17

Place
C.A.P.

0N -

11

16
23
20

17
12
10
55
24
21
48
26
31
22

129
37
13
39

14
90
44
27
43
36

32
34
53



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

HANO
GUYOMAR

COLAS
BOULBENNEC
TEMPLIER

LE CLOIREC
CORNU
CORRE
ROUSSEAU
LAGIER
REGNIER
JARNIER
MARTIN
TUAL
VANDENBUSHE
CAILLOT
MONNERIE
ECOLAN
RIVOAL
MORAZIN
GAUTIER
LEROUX

THORAVAL

LE FLOCH
GUERIN
COUPE
GESRET
NEEL
BERTRAND
BAUBAN
CLERO
BUSQUETA
LE GLATIN
SOURDRILLE
LEROY
JOLY
JANNIN
DUBREUIL
ADAM
BRIZE
GOUEZEL

GAEL
PASCAL

DENIS
FRANCOIS
XAVIER

GWENAEL
CHRISTOPHE
ERWAN
FLORENT
PIERRE
REGIS
FRANCOIS
LOIC
LAURENT
ARMAND
BENJAMIN
ARNAUD
GILDAS
PASCAL
MATHIAS
JEROME
LUDOVIC

SYLVAIN

NOEL

YANN
JEAN-FRANCOIS
JOSEPH
FABRICE
JULIE
MICHEL
SEBASTIEN
DIDIER
YVON
CHRISTOPHE
MIKAEL
ARNAUD
CEDRIC
YANNICK
FREDERIC
CHRISTOPHE
GERALD

FLK LORIENT TRIATHLON
TOCC CESSON

INDIVIDUEL
MORLAIX TRIATHLON
CEPS DINAN ARMOR TRIATHLON

ESPERANCE CHARTRES DE BRETAGNE
FLK LORIENT TRIATHLON

LANDIVISIAU TRIATHLON

RED STAR CLUB CHAMPIGNY
DAUPHINS DE L'ELORN LANDERNEAU
PONTIVY TRIATHLON

CNP REDON

CEPS DINAN ARMOR TRIATHLON

FLK LORIENT TRIATHLON

LANNION TRIATHLON

CHERBOURG TRIATHLON

ESPERANCE CHARTRES DE BRETAGNE
AS MUNICIPAUX DE RENNES METROPOLE
DAUPHINS DE L'ELORN LANDERNEAU
TC VAL

CERCLE NAUTIQUE BRESTOIS

LAVAL TRIATHLON CLUB

ST BRIEUC TRIATHLON

KIMPERLE TRIATHLON

CEPS DINAN ARMOR TRIATHLON
LAVAL TRIATHLON CLUB

CEPS DINAN ARMOR TRIATHLON
COUTANCES TRIATHLON

TOCC CESSON

CEPS DINAN ARMOR TRIATHLON
E S NANTERRE

ST HERBLAIN TRIATHLON

ST BRIEUC TRIATHLON

TOCC CESSON

CEPS DINAN ARMOR TRIATHLON
LANNION TRIATHLON
CHERBOURG TRIATHLON
ESPERANCE CHARTRES DE BRETAGNE
CERCLE NAUTIQUE BRESTOIS
LANDIVISIAU TRIATHLON

CEPS DINAN ARMOR TRIATHLON

2:15:56
2:15:59

2:16:13
2:16:15
2:16:40

2:17:10
2:17:39
2:17:46
2:18:00
2:18:17
2:18:29
2:18:30
2:18:31
2:18:32
2:18:41
2:18:43
2:18:57
2:19:10
2:19:20
2:19:31
2:19:50
2:20:00

2:20:34

2:20:40
2:20:55
2:21:47
2:22:08
2:22:10
2:22:17
2:22:29
2:22:30
2:22:38
2:22:40
2:22:43
2:22:51
2:23:.01
2:23:20
2:23:29
2:23:41
2:23:47
2:23:56

0:21:38
0:23:57
0:23:19
0:24:53
0:24:25
0:25:36
0:24:15
0:22:33
0:28:05
0:22:47
0:23:28
0:25:22
0:24:00
0:25:17
0:26:56
0:26:19
0:22:24
0:24:40
0:25:41
0:25:54
0:24:43
0:25:33
0:26:43
0:25:12
0:20:57
0:27:04
0:22:07
0:23:20
0:25:18
0:27:03
0:30:58
0:28:23
0:21:45
0:22:36
0:27:20
0:25:10
0:29:24
0:28:18
0:23:58
0:24:14
0:26:44
0:22:21
0:28:06
0:24:18
0:22:10

27
56
50
76
66
98
63
37
138
40
53
89
58
87
118
110
35
72
100
103
74
96
115
85
19
121
30
51
88
120
185
146
28
38
125
83
163
143
57
62
116
34
139
65
31

1:10:22
1:10:05
1:12:58
1:10:21
1:11:12
1:11:46
1:14:12
1:10:35
1:11:11
1:11:39
1:12:14
1:10:36
1:11:48
1:10:17
1:10:40
1:11:39
1:13:12
1:10:50
1:09:54
1:12:.01
1:11:18
1:12:42
1:12:50
1:10:38
1:12:54
1:12:39
1:17:15
1:12:42
1:10:01
1:12:38
1:08:20
1:11:15
1:15:17
1:13:11
1:13:51
1:10:30
1:09:26
1:11.07
1:11:19
1:13:49
1:14:56
1:13:11
1:13:46
1:19:40
1:15:41

28
23
76
27
46
57
89
30
44
54
63
31
58
26
34
53
81
37
20
61
49
72
74
33
75
70
120
73
22
69
10
48
99
79
86
29
14
42
50
85
92
80
84
149
104

0:43:56
0:41:57
0:39:53
0:40:59
0:40:38
0:39:18
0:38:41
0:44:02
0:38:23
0:43:20
0:42:18
0:42:19
0:42:41
0:42:56
0:40:55
0:40:34
0:43:05
0:43:13
0:43:22
0:41:15
0:43:19
0:41:16
0:40:17
0:44:10
0:46:19
0:40:51
0:41:15
0:44:38
0:45:36
0:42:06
0:42:50
0:42:32
0:45:15
0:46:42
0:41:19
0:46:58
0:43:50
0:43:18
0:47:34
0:44:58
0:41:40
0:47:57
0:41:49
0:39:49
0:46:05

85
59
30
47
40
25
19
87
15
78
62
63
67
70
46
38
73
74
80
49
77
52
33
88
122
45
50
94
107
61
68
65
103
124
54
128
83
76
131
100
56
139
57
29
116



84 RANNOU
85 CLERMONT
86 MAHE

87 CHEROUX
88 BLEUNUEN
89 BAZIRE

90 BRIONNE
91 MILLARDET
92 ALLAIN

93 CHASSATTE
94

95 COUPE

96 POTIER

97 GEFFLOT
98 GUEGUEN
99 GUERIN
100 JEANNE
101 BERNARD
102

103 LALEOUSE
104 RENAULT
105 RASTELLO
106 GIGAULT
107 LE RHUN
108 SAUVE
109 LEMIERE
110 AMELINE
111 SAUVAGE
112

113 JAMIN

114 TROLES
115 PEREZ
116 GODEFROY
117 BOZEC

118 GREBERT
119 POUDEVIGNE
120 DUPUY
121 MASSOT
122 PAPAIL
123 LOUVARD
124 MOULIN
125 GUERNIOU
126 LECOLLINET
127 GUINARD
128 MAHE

FABRICE
DOMINIQUE
REGIS
CLAUDE
GERARD
OLIVIER
SEBASTIEN
FABIEN
JEROME
JEAN-MARC

STEPHANE
NICOLAS
ROBERT
LIONEL
VINCENT
DAVID
FRANCOIS

JEAN-PIERRE
YANN
FABIEN
LAURENT
JEAN-LUC
PATRICK
WILFRID
CHRISTOPHE
GREGORY

SEBASTIEN
CHRISTOPHE
LAURENT
YANN

ERIC
BENOIT
CYRIL
ERIC

NOEL
YVES
SEBASTIEN
DOMINIQUE
STEPHANE
FREDERIC
JEROME
SEBASTIEN

INDIVIDUEL

ESPERANCE CHARTRES DE BRETAGNE
LAVAL TRIATHLON CLUB

PORTET TRIATHLON

LANDIVISIAU TRIATHLON

DAUPHINS DE L'ELORN LANDERNEAU
CAEN TRIATHLON

CEPS DINAN ARMOR TRIATHLON
LANNION TRIATHLON

ASAEC COETQUIDAN TRIATHLON

LAVAL TRIATHLON CLUB
ST HERBLAIN TRIATHLON
RENNES TRIATHLON

ST BRIEUC TRIATHLON
COUTANCES TRIATHLON
COUTANCES TRIATHLON
TRIATH'CLUB ANDRESY

RENNES TRIATHLON
TOCC CESSON

US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON
ETAMPES TRIATHLON
LANNION TRIATHLON
TOCC CESSON
COUTANCES TRIATHLON
LANNION TRIATHLON

FLK LORIENT TRIATHLON

BEST ST NAZAIRE TRIATHLON
CHESSY TRIATHLON VAL D'EUROPE
COUTANCES TRIATHLON

DINARD AMICAL CLUB

LANNION TRIATHLON

SAINT HERBLAIN TRIATHLON

CLUB TERROIS DE TRIATHLON 91
CERCLE NAUTIQUE BRESTOIS
ASAEC COETQUIDAN TRIATHLON
ESPERANCE CHARTRES DE BRETAGNE
LAVAL TRIATHLON CLUB

CERCLE NAUTIQUE BRESTOIS

ST BRIEUC TRIATHLON

INDIVIDUEL

NANTES NATATION TRIATHLON
TOCC CESSON

2:24:07
2:24:12
2:24:20
2:24:24
2:24:29
2:24:33
2:24:35
2:24:46
2:24:50
2:24:53

2:25:11
2:25:51
2:25:53
2:25:54
2:26:18
2:26:19
2:26:20

2:26:39
2:26:55
2:26:57
2:27:06
2:27:26
2:27:39
2:27:46
2:27:59
2:28:04

2:28:32
2:28:36
2:28:44
2:28:45
2:28:57
2:29:02
2:29:03
2:29:11
2:29:30
2:29:46
2:30:00
2:30:10
2:30:26
2:30:35
2:30:46
2:30:53

0:26:07
0:32:22
0:28:04
0:23:16
0:28:29
0:24:39
0:26:27
0:25:00
0:28:09
0:26:16
0:24:34
0:26:33
0:23:29
0:26:20
0:27:10
0:28:22
0:24:54
0:25:32
0:25:02
0:23:03
0:24:28
0:25:31
0:29:26
0:26:17
0:26:14
0:28:00
0:28:53
0:27:40
0:24:16
0:28:45
0:25:48
0:22:46
0:26:22
0:25:11
0:23:22
0:27:16
0:18:19
0:25:38
0:26:51
0:23:53
0:30:13
0:27:55
0:27:54
0:27:57
0:25:29

105
192
137
49
149
71
113
81
141
108
69
114
54
111
122
145
77
95
82
48
68
94
164
109
107
135
155
127
64
153
101
39
112
84
52
123

99
117
55
177
132
131
133
92

1:12:16
1:11:11
1:12:18
1:15:01
1:10:54
1:15:37
1:13:23
1:17:07
1:16:02
1:11:50
1:18:23
1:15:16
1:17:34
1:13:57
1:13:08
1:17:34
1:15:35
1:16:37
1:15:24
1:16:49
1:14:38
1:17:50
1:16:24
1:12:21
1:18:25
1:15:07
1:15:36
1:14:34
1:18:39
1:16:30
1:16:42
1:18:02
1:19:27
1:14:57
1:16:14
1:16:49
1:20:56
1:12:32
1:17:35
1:17:51
1:17:32
1:17:49
1:12:06
1:16:56
1:19:37

64
45
65
94
39
103
82
119
106
59
135
98
122
87
78
123
101
110
100
114
91
128
108
67
138
95
102
90
139
109
111
133
147
93
107
115
158
68
124
129
121
127
62
117
148

0:45:44
0:40:39
0:43:58
0:46:07
0:45:06
0:44:17
0:44:45
0:42:39
0:40:39
0:46:47
0:42:01
0:43:22
0:44:48
0:45:36
0:45:36
0:40:22
0:45:50
0:44:11
0:46:11
0:46:47
0:47:49
0:43:36
0:41:16
0:48:48
0:43:00
0:44:39
0:43:30
0:45:50
0:45:21
0:43:17
0:46:06
0:47:56
0:42:56
0:48:49
0:49:26
0:44:58
0:49:56
0:51:20
0:45:20
0:48:16
0:42:25
0:44:42
0:50:35
0:45:53
0:45:47

110
42
86

120

102
91
98
66
41

126
60
79
99

108

109
35

113
89

121

127

136
82
51

146
72
95
81

112

106
75

117

138
69

147

151

101

157

167

105

142
64
97

160

114

111



129 MADONNA
130 GOUJON
131 DEMARAIS
132 LE DEM

133 SENECHAL
134 WALLEZ

135 MOREAU
136 MENU

137 GALLAIS
138 MACE

139 SANTOS

140 MATHE

141 LOQUIN

142 DUMAS

143 LE GOUE
144 MIKOLAJCZYK
145 FILLEUR
146 SERANDOUR
147 CHEVALLIER
148 PELHERBE
149 ROUZAUT
150 DE KERSABIEC
151 MONNERIE
152 AUVRAY

153 FOURNIER
154 GOURDON
155 BREMEAULT
156 FAUCHEUX
157 GEFFROY
158 GUILLOU
159 HUPE

160 CARRE

161 GARREAU
162

163 CHAUFOUR
164 BUGAND
165 THOMAS
166 GUILLEMOIS
167 ADAM

168 VACHON
169 GANDUS
170 SCALBERT
171 FALLOT

172 GUEVEL

173 BEDFERT

OLIVIER
STEPHANE
DAVY
DENIS
DANIEL
JEROME
LUDOVIC
VINCENT
JEAN-MARC
FREDERICK
RUBEN
STEPHANE
SERGE
AYMERCIK
NICOLAS
FRANCOIS
LUCAS
DENIS
AYMERIC
NICOLAS
MANUEL
FRANCOIS
CHRISTOPHE
FREDERIC
MARC
LIONEL
LAURENT
JACQUES
THIERRY
CEDRIC
XAVIER
BRUNO
STEPHANE

ANTOINE
SAMUEL
LAURENT
JOCELYNE
FRANCOIS XAVIER
YVAN
CHRISTOPHE
THIERRY
ALEXANDRE
LUDOVIC
EMMANUEL

ASAEC COETQUIDAN TRIATHLON
VAL DE REUIL TRIATHLON

CEPS DINAN ARMOR TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON CLUB DE LOCMINE
CEPS DINAN ARMOR TRIATHLON
TOCC CESSON

TOCC CESSON

COURBEVOIE TRIATHLON
PONTIVY TRIATHLON
COUTANCES TRIATHLON

TOCC CESSON

COUTANCES TRIATHLON
RENNES TRIATHLON

CEPS DINAN ARMOR TRIATHLON
BEST ST NAZAIRE TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON COTE D'AMOUR
TOCC CESSON

ST BRIEUC TRIATHLON

TOCC CESSON

CEPS DINAN ARMOR TRIATHLON
LANNION TRIATHLON

LAVAL TRIATHLON CLUB
DINARD AMICAL CLUB
COUTANCES TRIATHLON
LANNION TRIATHLON

LIONS ST MARCEL TRIATHLON
CHERBOURG TRIATHLON

CNP REDON

LANNION TRIATHLON

RENNES TRIATHLON

TOCC CESSON

ASAEC COETQUIDAN TRIATHLON
LAVAL TRIATHLON CLUB

CEPS DINAN ARMOR TRIATHLON
ASAEC COETQUIDAN TRIATHLON
PONTIVY TRIATHLON

TOCC CESSON

ST HERBLAIN TRIATHLON
SOCIETE SPORTIVE NIEULAISE
INDIVIDUEL

CUINCY TRIATHLON

LES SABLES VENDEE TRIATHLON
ST BRIEUC TRIATHLON

DINARD AMICAL CLUB

2:31:19
2:31:28
2:31:33
2:31:43
2:31:55
2:32:02
2:32:10
2:32:20
2:32:30
2:32:49
2:32:49
2:33:04
2:33:11
2:34:00
2:34:13
2:34:19
2:34:21
2:34:30
2:34:40
2:34:50
2:35:03
2:35:06
2:35:44
2:35:56
2:36:18
2:36:25
2:36:33
2:36:44
2:37:13
2:37:14
2:37:15
2:37:50
2:38:05

2:39:07
2:39:54
2:40:51
2:41:03
2:41:08
2:42:36
2:42:41
2:43:10
2:44:26
2:46:13
2:46:37

0:26:09
0:25:52
0:24:45
0:27:58
0:27:21
0:25:16
0:21:00
0:31:39
0:27:52
0:28:44
0:29:55
0:29:05
0:28:15
0:22:28
0:30:31
0:30:27
0:22:53
0:29:42
0:24:55
0:28:08
0:25:25
0:24:04
0:24:10
0:28:21
0:29:22
0:30:37
0:27:53
0:27:45
0:32:35
0:29:41
0:26:05
0:30:55
0:31:58
0:29:04
0:29:32
0:29:00
0:29:43
0:30:40
0:29:59
0:31:11
0:33:03
0:29:53
0:28:02
0:29:47
0:28:28

106
102
75
134
126
86
20
188
129
152
174
159
142
36
181
180
42
168
78
140
90
60
61
144
162
182
130
128
193
167
104
184
191
158
166
157
169
183
175
186
194
173
136
172
148

1:18:24
1:12:41
1:18:54
1:17:04
1:16:54
1:17:54
1:19:03
1:21:10
1:21:41
1:20:14
1:15:16
1:22:10
1:17:43
1:22:36
1:19:24
1:17:51
1:20:23
1:15:07
1:18:45
1:19:00
1:17:47
1:20:05
1:23:53
1:21:28
1:18:24
1:15:51
1:20:00
1:19:19
1:14.02
1:18:52
1:16:43
1:21:36
1:21:28
1:20:28
1:23:29
1:21:11
1:20:42
1:22:24
1:23:.01
1:20:12
1:25:10
1:17:59
1:21:34
1:18:22
1:26:02

136
71
142
118
116
131
144
159
166
154
97
168
125
170
146
130
155
96
140
143
126
151
174
163
137
105
150
145
88
141
112
165
162
156
172
160
157
169
171
153
177
132
164
134
179

0:46:46
0:52:55
0:47:54
0:46:41
0:47:40
0:48:52
0:52:07
0:39:31
0:42:57
0:43:51
0:47:38
0:41:49
0:47:13
0:48:56
0:44:18
0:46:01
0:51.05
0:49:41
0:51.00
0:47:42
0:51:51
0:50:57
0:47:41
0:46:07
0:48:32
0:49:57
0:48:40
0:49:40
0:50:36
0:48:41
0:54:27
0:45:19
0:44:39
0:48:49
0:46:06
0:49:43
0:50:26
0:47:59
0:48:08
0:51:13
0:44:28
0:55:18
0:54:50
0:58:04
0:52:07

125
174
137
123
133
149
170
28
71
84
132
58
130
150
92
115
164
154
163
135
168
162
134
119
143
158
144
153
161
145
179
104
96
148
118
155
159
140
141
165
93
183
180
187
171



174 BERNARD
175 LE JORT
176

177 REDIEN

178 GOMEZ CAMEY

179 DAVREU

180 LE GUESCLOU

181 DOMANGE
182 CONFAIS
183 CARGOUET
184 HERVE

185 PROUST
186 LELIARD
187 BOLZER
188 AMINGOU
189 HEMONT
190 JAOUEN
191 LEMONNIER
192 HINGANT
193

194 THORAVAL
195

Philippe
YVON

XAVIER
FEDERICO
ALAIN
STEPHANIE
CHRISTIAN
EMMANUEL
STEPHANE
JEROME
CHRISTOPHE
PIERRE OLIVIER
LAURENT
JEAN-PHILIPPE
JEAN-CLAUDE
MICKAEL
GREGORY
CHRISTOPHE

JEAN-YVES

LANDIVISIAU TRIATHLON
ST BRIEUC TRIATHLON

DINARD AMICAL CLUB
INDIVIDUEL

CNP REDON

LANNION TRIATHLON

LANNION TRIATHLON

ST BRIEUC TRIATHLON
DASSAULT SPORT

CEPS DINAN ARMOR TRIATHLON
LANNION TRIATHLON
COUTANCES TRIATHLON

CEPS DINAN ARMOR TRIATHLON
TRI VELOCE ST SEBASTIEN
TOCC CESSON

INDIVIDUEL

DINARD AMICAL CLUB
DAUPHINS DE L'ELORN LANDERNEAU

LANNION TRIATHLON
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2:48:26

2:48:59
2:49:39
2:49:39
2:50:42
2:50:43
2:51:02
2:51:07
2:52:40
2:53:32
2:53:39
2:53:47
2:54:07
2:58:53
2:59:12
2:59:21
3:02:04

3:07:40

0:26:59
0:33:25
0:29:46
0:28:32
0:28:34
0:27:18
0:30:14
0:37:38
0:33:31
0:29:45
0:31:37
0:28:50
0:30:01
0:31:56
0:30:20
0:28:27
0:29:12
0:29:19
0:29:27
0:33:18
0:37:46
0:28:55

119
196
171
150
151
124
178
198
197
170
187
154
176
190
179
147
160
161
165
195
199
156

1:21:43
1:20:07
1:25:47
1:25:04
1:29:07
1:27:15
1:27:41
1:23:33
1:27:41
1:28:22
1:21:21
1:28:43
1:32:19
1:27:52
1:29:25
1:24:00
1:29:13
1:33:11
1:38:55
1:34:51
1:29:13
1:36:05

167
152
178
176
186
180
181
173
182
184
161
185
190
183
189
175
187
191
194
192
188
193

0:59:16
0:54:54
0:52:54
0:55:23
0:51:58
0:55:06
0:52:47
0:49:32
0:49:50
0:53:00
0:59:42
0:55:59
0:51:19
0:53:59
0:54:22
1:06:26
1:00:47
0:56:51
0:53:42
0:58:52
1:00:41
1:03:13

189
181
173
184
169
182
172
152
156
175
190
185
166
177
178
194
192
186
176
188
191
193



